ARC-1033 10.4" Intel® Celeron® Processor N3350 Fanless Rugged
Touch Panel PC with IET Expansion
▬	 10.4” XGA LCD with 5-wire resistive touch
▬	 Intel® Celeron® Processor N3350
▬	 1 x 204-pin DDR3L SODIMM socket, supports up to 8GB DDR3L
1600MTs SDRAM
▬	 2LAN, 2COM, 4USB3

Touch Panel PC with IET Expansion
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item P/N
4 x USB 3.0 Kit for ARC Series ACC-ARC-USB-1R
HDMI + 5.1 CH Audio Kit for ARC Series ACC-ARC-AUDIO-1R
HDMI + MPCIE w/SIM Kit for ARC Series ACC-ARC-MPCIE-1R
2 x Isolated RS-232 Kit for ARC Series ACC-ARC-COM-1R
3 x RS-232 Kit for ARC Series ACC-ARC-COM-2R
2 x RS-232 + USB Kit for ARC Series ACC-ARC-COM-3R
2 x RS-232 + LAN Kit for ARC Series ACC-ARC-COM-4R
12-bit GPIO + 2-pin CAN Bus Kit for ARC Series ACC-ARC-GPIO-1R
OBDII - CAN Bus Kit for ARC Series
(OBDII/EOBD for Small Vehicle)
ACC-ARC-OBDII-1R
OBDII - CAN Bus Kit for ARC Series
(J1939J1708 for Large Vehicle)
ACC-ARC-OBDII-2R
OBDII - CAN Bus Kit for ARC Series
(ISO15765-4 for Special Large Vehicle)
ACC-ARC-OBDII-3R
USA Power Cord E1702031833R
EU Power Cord E1702031000R
Japan Power Cord E1702031834R
UK Power Cord E1702031830R
Australia Power Cord E1702031831R
Item P/N Quantity
ARC-1033-335-A4R
AC/DC adapter 12V/5A 90 Screw Type  ACC-ADP-060N-08R 1
HDD shockproof Rubber ACC-RUBBER-0001R 4